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Wardrobe Accessories
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Locker Benches

Suitable for NH&NHT(D)-PH&PHT(D), RH&RHT(D)
With 3 varnished hornbeam wooden slats
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Easy assembling

Level Adjustable Feet

Varnished
Hornbeam
Wooden Slats

Name
Height
Wide
Depth 

CHO30-50 CHO60-50 CHO90-50 CHO40-50 CHO80-50 CHO120-50
345
300
800

345
600
800

345 345 345 345
900
800

400 800 1200
800 800 800

Can Be Integrated to All 
Wardrobe Cabinets

Right Solution for Clean 
Areas

CHO 60-50

CHO 80-50 CHO 90-50

Colours

7035

9010

5010

9005

3000

9006

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts
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